
EARLY VOTING 

STATE ELECTION 

OCTOBER 17, 2020 –OCTOBER 30, 2020 

Early voting for the November 3, 2020 State Election will be 
available to all North Adams voters on October 17, 2020 through 
October 30, 2020. 

You may cast your early ballot in person at the Lobby of 
City Hall.  
Saturday, October 17, 2020             12:00 to 4:00 
Sunday, October 18, 2020    9:00 to 1:00 
Monday, October 19, 2020     9:00 to 4:00 
Tuesday, October 20, 2020     9:00 to 4:00 
Wednesday, October 21, 2020    9:00 to 4:00   
Thursday, October 22, 2020    9:00 to 4:00 
Friday, October 23, 2020             9:00 to 12:00 
Saturday, October 24, 2020    12:00 to 4:00 
Sunday, October 25, 2020    9:00 to 1:00 
Monday, October 26, 2020    9:00 to 4:00 
Tuesday, October 27, 2020    9:00 to 4:00 
Wednesday, October 28, 2020   9:00 to 4:00 
Thursday, October 29, 2020    9:00 to 4:00 
Friday, October 30, 2020    9:00 to 12:00 
 

 If you prefer to cast your ballot by mail, you may submit an early 
ballot application to the City Clerk’s office and your ballot will be 
mailed to you at the beginning of the early voting period. 


